

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9342/2016

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SONEX AUTO INDUSTRIES P. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CA 1198-1207 OF 2017 IS TO BE LISTED)

WITH

C.A. No. 1198-1207/2017 (IV)

IA No. 46766/2024 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 24-04-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA BHALACHANDRA VARALE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, D.A.G.
Ms. Nidhi Narwal, Adv.
Ms. Shashi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Mr. Keshav Mittal, Adv.
Ms. Sabarni Som, Adv.
Mr. Fateh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CA 1198-1207 OF 2017:

Service is complete.

List the matters before the Court.

(JATINDER KAUR)
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)